
Nanoose # 2 - Well Data - Depth - 152 ft / 46.3 m

2005
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Jan-05 0.423 90 135 41.15 141 42.98 1.83 63621200 4671.47 24143.8 184.2 3.32 no no

Feb-05 0.429 90 136 41.45 144 43.89 2.44 64648800 3517.69 24328 136.8 2.41 no no

Mar-05 0.427 92 135 41.15 143 43.59 2.44 65422600 5493.84 24464.8 214.6 2.71 no no

Apr-05 0.424 90 135.5 41.30 144 43.89 2.59 66631100 5101.52 24679.4 200.6 2.41 no no

May-05 0.425 90 135 41.15 142.5 43.43 2.29 67753300 7149.49 24880 280.5 2.87 no no

Jun-05 0.428 90 137 41.76 144 43.89 2.13 69326000 7111.31 25160.5 277.1 2.41 no no

Jul-05 0.407 95 136 41.45 143 43.59 2.13 70890300 7307.24 25437.6 299.1 2.71 no no

Aug-05 0.406 90 140 42.67 144 43.89 1.22 72497700 7037.21 25736.7 288.8 2.41 no no

Sep-05 0.409 90 137 41.76 145 44.20 2.44 74045700 4741.93 26025.5 193.3 2.10 no no

Oct-05 0.429 90 137 41.76 144 43.89 2.13 75088800 5431.56 26218.8 211.2 2.41 no no

Nov-05 0.434 90 136 41.45 144 43.89 2.44 76283600 5123.34 26430 196.8 2.41 no no

Dec-05 0.434 89 136.5 41.61 144 43.89 2.29 77410600 5154.25 26626.8 197.8 2.41 no no

Jan-06 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 78544400 n/a 26824.6 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.423

Minimum 41.15

Maximum 42.67

Average 41.55

Minimum 42.98

Maximum 44.20

Average 43.75

Minimum 1.22

Maximum 2.59

Average 2.20

Minimum 3517.6948

Maximum 7307.2404

Average 5653.4

Total 67840.8672

Minimum 136.8

Maximum 299.1

Average 223.4

Total 2680.8
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